CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

JANUARY DRAW 2020 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

74876
74358
77528
76507
81837
76745
78057
85371
74872
75645
83984
86358
81450
74853
79458
76502
86331
77138
79241
74367
74895
80564
85449
82645
80858
79196
81526
86280
86215
75796

JIMMY WALSH

RAY & MARY SAMPSON
VINCENT & JOS. HAYES
MICHAEL REA

CIAN O'CARROLL

TOM O'BRIEN

JOHN GEOGHEGAN
JOHN NEVILLE
THOMAS BLACKBURN
N. LONG

BERNARD CUNNANE
JOHN CUDMORE
PAUDIE NAUGHTON
ROBERT CAGNEY

JOAN AHERN

GERRY POWER

LIAM O RIORDAN
GERRY PHELAN

GARRY COSTELLO
GEAROID POWER
TERESA CREGAN STACK
DICK STACK

NIAMH LONERGAN
MICHAEL O' DWYER
DAVE FOLEY

DAN SEXTON

JOHN MC NAMARA
PATSY & MARY SLATTERY
LUKE DILLON

DECLAN MOYLAN SNR

Draw Location:

Limerick 95

EFFIN
GARRYSPILLANE
SOUTH LIBERTIES
CRECORA
CROAGH/KILFINNY
DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
Rathkeale

ST. PATRICKS

EFFIN

Eddie Banks

ST. SENANS
CRECORA
MOUNTCOLLINS
EFFIN

Na Piarsaigh
CRECORA

SOUTH LIBERTIES
ST. PATRICKS
BANOGUE
GARRYSPILLANE
GERALD GRIFFINS
BALLINACURRA GAELS
KNOCKAINEY
Rathkeale
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
TEMPLEGLANTINE
FEDAMORE

GALTEE GAELS
KNOCKADERRY
CLAUGHAUN




