CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

JANUARY DRAW 2020 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95

1st Prize	€10,000	74876	JIMMY WALSH	EFFIN
2nd Prize	€3,000	74358	RAY & MARY SAMPSON	GARRYSPILLANE
3rd Prize	€2,000	77528	VINCENT & JOS. HAYES	SOUTH LIBERTIES
4th Prize	€1,000	76507	MICHAEL REA	CRECORA
5th Prize	€500	81837	CIAN O'CARROLL	CROAGH/KILFINNY
6th Prize	€500	76745	TOM O'BRIEN	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
7th Prize	€500	78057	JOHN GEOGHEGAN	Rathkeale
8th Prize	€500	85371	JOHN NEVILLE	ST. PATRICKS
9th Prize	€500	74872	THOMAS BLACKBURN	EFFIN
10th Prize	€250	75645	N. LONG	Eddie Banks
11th Prize	€250	83984	BERNARD CUNNANE	ST. SENANS
12th Prize	€250	86358	JOHN CUDMORE	CRECORA
13th Prize	€250	81450	PAUDIE NAUGHTON	MOUNTCOLLINS
14th Prize	€100	74853	ROBERT CAGNEY	EFFIN
15th Prize	€100	79458	JOAN AHERN	Na Piarsaigh
16th Prize	€100	76502	GERRY POWER	CRECORA
17th Prize	€100	86331	LIAM O RIORDAN	SOUTH LIBERTIES
18th Prize	€100	77138	GERRY PHELAN	ST. PATRICKS
19th Prize	€100	79241	GARRY COSTELLO	BANOGUE
20th Prize	€100	74367	GEAROID POWER	GARRYSPILLANE
21st Prize	€100	74895	TERESA CREGAN STACK	GERALD GRIFFINS
22nd Prize	€100	80564	DICK STACK	BALLINACURRA GAELS
23rd Prize	€100	85449	NIAMH LONERGAN	KNOCKAINEY
24th Prize	€100	82645	MICHAEL O' DWYER	Rathkeale
25th Prize	€100	80858	DAVE FOLEY	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
26th Prize	€100	79196	DAN SEXTON	TEMPLEGLANTINE
27th Prize	€100	81526	JOHN MC NAMARA	FEDAMORE
28th Prize	€100	86280	PATSY & MARY SLATTERY	GALTEE GAELS
29th Prize	€100	86215	LUKE DILLON	KNOCKADERRY
30th Prize	€100	75796	DECLAN MOYLAN SNR	CLAUGHAUN